Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
sh
e
e
t

Technical information is subjected to change
without notice
 Ordering information
Model Description
ISCOM6820-GP-AC
Basic System:
16 GPON port, 2  GE/10GE, 1 fan card, 1 AC card, (slot2&4, Vacant)
Configuration details:
ISCOM6820 Chassis + ISCOM6820-MCUA + ISCOM6820-GPSC + RPA1302-220D4805 + ISCOM6820-FANS380
Options: ISCOM6800-GP16/ISCOM6800-GE16  (slots 4) ISCOM6820-MCUA (slot 2)
ISCOM6820-GP-DC
Basic System:
16 GPON port, 2  GE/10GE, 1 fan card, 1 DC card(dual inputs), (slot2&4, Vacant)
Configuration details:
ISCOM6820 Chassis + ISCOM6820-MCUA+ ISCOM6820-GPSC+ RPD1302-48D4805 + ISCOM6820-FANS380
Options:ISCOM6800-GP16/ISCOM6800-GE16 (slots 4 ISCOM6820-MCUA (slot 2)
ISCOM6800-GP16 GPON card, 16* GPON SFP ports, working in slot 4; (without SFP module)
ISCOM6800-GE16 GE card, 16* GE SFP ports, working in slot4; (without SFP module)
ISCOM6820-MCUA 10GE card, 2*10G SFP+ ports, Slot 1&2
1 Console interface(RJ45) for local management and 1 SNMP out-of-band management interface(RJ45)